2020 Flu Vaccination Campaign
September 14 — November 2

'_1 - -
L & Cleveland Clinic

Martin Health

Occupational Health Office

LOCATIONS SCHEDULE HOURS

432 SE Osceola, Stuart, FL 34994 Monday — Friday

7:30 am - 3:30 pm

(By Appointment Only)
Call Occupational Health at
772.223.4960 for an appointment

Occupational Health Schedule

LOCATIONS SCHEDULE HOURS
NORTH Conference Room B Monday September 21 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Tuesday September 22 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
HOSPITAL Monday October 5 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Conference Room A Friday September 25 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Tuesday October 6 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Board Room Monday September 28 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Tuesday September 29 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Wednesday September 30 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Friday October 2 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
SOUTH South MOB Wednesday October 7 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Friday October 9 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
HOSPITAL Monday October 12 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Tuesday October 13 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Wednesday October 14 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Thursday October 15 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Friday October 16 6:30 am — 1:00 pm
TRADITION Conference Room A & B Monday October 26 6:30 am - 2:30pm
Tuesday October 27 6:30 am — 2:30pm
HOSPITAL Wednesday October 28 6:30 am — 2:30pm

Thursday October 29
Friday October 30

6:30 am — 2:30pm
6:30 am — 2:30pm



2020 Flu Vaccination Campaign
September 14 — November 2

T 3 Cleveland Clinic

Martin Health

Flu Express Cart

LOCATIONS SCHEDULE HOURS
NORTH Thursday September 17 7:00 pm —10:00 pm
HOSPITAL Monday September 21 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Tuesday September 22 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Thursday September 24 7:00 pm -10:00 pm
Friday September 25 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Saturday September 26 6:00 am — 8:30 am
Monday September 28 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Tuesday September 29 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Wednesday September 30 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Thursday October 1 6:30 am — 1:00 pm
Friday October 2 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Monday October 5 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Tuesday October 6 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
SOUTH Wednesday September 16 7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
HOSPITAL Wednesday October 7 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Friday October 9 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Monday October 12 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Tuesday October 13 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Wednesday October 14 6:30 am — 2:30 pm
Thursday October 15 6:30 am - 2:30 pm
Friday October 16 6:30 am — 1:00 pm
TRADITION Wednesday September 23 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
HOSPITAL Sunday October 18 5:30 am — 8:00 am

MAYES CENTER

SMITHFIELD
PLAZA

Monday October 19
Wednesday October 21
Monday October 26
Tuesday October 27
Wednesday October 28
Thursday October 29
Friday October 30
Saturday October 31

Thursday October 8

Thursday September 24

7:00 pm -10:00 pm
7:00 pm —10:00 pm
6:30 am - 2:30 pm
6:30 am — 2:30 pm
6:30 am - 2:30 pm
6:30 am — 2:30 pm
6:30 am - 2:30 pm
6:00 am — 8:30 am

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm



E] Cleveland Clinic
Martin Health

2020 Flu Vaccination Campaign
September 14 — November 2

LOCATIONS

NORTH
HOSPITAL

SOUTH

HOSPITAL

TRADITION

HOSPITAL

OFF SITES

Note: Dates and
times are subject
to change

Flu Champions

ADON (Days)

ADON (Nights)

ER

OR/ Cath Lab/ IR
2nd Floor

3rd Floor

4th Floor

5th Floor

6th Floor

LDRP/ NICU

ADON (Days)

ADON (Nights)
ER

2nd Floor

3rd Floor

OR/ PACU
Pharmacy

ADON (Days)
ADON (Nights)

ER

OR/Cath Lab/ IR
3rd floor and OBS
3rd floor

4th floor

5th floor

6th floor

7th floor (ICU)
8th floor
Pharmacy

St. Lucie West

500 Osceola Nephrology

Clinical Education 900 Building
Family Health Center

Hobe Sound

Palm City Express Care, Family Care,
Orthopedics, & Rehab

PARE Building Wound Center
SLW Family Care, MRI, Outpatient
Lab, Radiology & Rehab

SLW PEDS

South CCC/ALS

South MOB

South MOB PEDS & TCMP

Tiffany, Business Office, Family
Care, Gl, & Rehab

TMC Mann Building Physicians’ Offices

Kayla Pesce

Mary Campbell Smith
Charlotte Pastroviccio
Jamie Saunders

Rene Mcfarland

Kristy Nogueira

Trista Strell

Karen McChesney
Judy St. Juste

Debbie Hill

Robin Knowles (nights)
Jessica Misbach
Suzanne Ryan
Amanda Carbajal-Martel

Lorrie Carpino
Debbie Beausejour
Stephani Spampani
Tiffany Burnfield
Julie Piggott (nights)
Amanda Adams-Rolle
Jennifer Deignan
Gregory Blake

Bill Wright

Annette Foster

Cindy McCoy

Allison Mahieu

Dawn Copper

Andrew Siters
Babypash Pilgrim
Bethyna Blaise (nights)
Tara Brunet

Michelle Parolski
Nadine Grundstrom (nights)
Kelli Kirby (nights)
Meghan Marino (nights)
Chelsea Koblegard

Amanda Overstreet
Mary Kay England
Jody Fuson

Kelli Leiter
Jennifer Thompson
Rene Muccino

Allison Riegelman
Tiffany Rausch
Nancy Leclanc
Nicole Berlusconi
Jennifer Michalowski
Emilia Deluna
Kristen Sorenson
Nicole Berlusconi
Mary Kay England

Lilliam Hernandez

CONTACTS

Ext.

Ext.

Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.

Ext.

Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.

Ext.

Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.

Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.
Ext.

Ext.

Ext.
Ext.

12100

12100

11354
11043
23299
23398
13640
23598
23007
23251

17600

17010
17373
11307
16699
11139

16180

15056
18181
16330
19625
16340
19630
19630
16317
19640
15068 or 15066

16686
12461
13464
12657
14552
14603

11600
16588
13878

772.785.5505

Ext.
Ext.
Ext.

15793
13979
13973

772.785.5505

Ext.

Ext.

12461

12442



